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HOLIDAY & EVENT SCHEDULE 2025/26

**All dates below are tentative and subject to change

DATE DAY HOLIDAY/EVENT

Sept. 8 Monday Classes begin!

Oct. 1 Saturday Columbus Day weekend, no Saturday classes.

Oct. 13 Monday Columbus Day, no classes.

Oct. 15 Wednesday Costume deposits of S65 per elass are due on or
before this date. (Excludes technique classes.)

Oct. 31 Friday Happy Halloween! No class.

Nov. 11 Tuesday Veteran’s day, YES! We have class today.

Nov. 27 - 29 Thurs - Saturday Happy Thanksgiving! No classes.

Dec. 15 Monday Costume balances are due on or before this.

Dec. 23 - Jan 3 Tuesday - Saturday Happy Holidays! No classes.

Jan. 5 Monday Happy 2026! Classes resume.

Jan. 19 Monday Martin Luther King Day, no class.

Feb.16 - 21 Monday - Saturday February vacation, no class.

April 3 & 4 Friday & Saturday Good Friday & Easter weekend, no class.

April 20 - 25 Monday - Saturday April vacation, no class.

May 2 Saturday *Picture Day - schedule to follow (tentative)

May 23 - 25 Saturday - Monday Memorial Day Weekend, no class.

June 5 Friday *Tickets go on sale!

June 15 & 16 Monday & Tuesday *In-studio rehearsals at Elite, mandatory attendance.

June 17 & 18 Weds & Thurs *Dress & Tech rehearsal at Westford Academy, mandatory.

June 19 Saturday *Tentative rehearsal at EDC for select groups.

June 20 Saturday *Recital!! Westford Academy 1:00

*More detailed info will be distributed as the above events draw near.



